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About

MD House has been accompanying trends in 
contemporary living with its products since 
1974. The idea of design as the pursuit of beauty 
inspires the designing of modular systems for 
living and sleeping areas.
With their minimalist lines, quality materials and 
selected combinations of colours and finishes, 
such systems express new lifestyles. And if  
the style is international, products are entirely 
Made in Italy, with finely crafted details 
and Italian know-how.
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Personal Spaces

In a time of globalisation and the digital 
revolution, people need to adapt to ever-changing 
and sometimes unpredictable scenarios. 
We are all looking for the right balance, a space 
that is welcoming and reassuring for the mind 
and the senses, one that is also dynamic and 
light, so we can easily adapt to change.
 
The Personal Spaces collection is the outcome of 
a study of lifestyles in the contemporary world. 
It not only merges space and time in the fluidity 
of a curtain, but also designs multifunctional 
spaces using furnishings as if  they were 
architectural elements, seeks technological 
perfection, and skilfully uses materials and 
finishes to create alchemies with great emotional 
intensity. Personal Spaces unveils the new identity 
of MD House, bringing together various, equally 
effective and outstanding visions of design.
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Avenue

Avenue is a modular system for contemporary 
living. A multifunctional design solution that 
can be arranged according to the type of space 
and current needs. Modular by nature, elements 
can be placed side by side to create wall systems 
with minimalist appeal.
The vertical grip opening system is both 
a technical solution and an aesthetic detail. 
The elements in the collection are available in 
various sizes, whereas the selection of materials 
allows furniture to be customised according 
to tastes, choosing the warm appeal of wood 
or the elegant etched mirror, the softness of 
lacquer or the innovative touch of ceramic tiles.

The ruga.perissinotto studio was established 
after a meeting between Alessandro Ruga and 
Carlotta Perissinotto in London in 2010. 
Inspired by a versatile approach to design 
issues, they collaborate with various companies 
in the furniture district. The Sciuto Architetti 
studio, founded by Pierangelo Sciuto in 1988, 
is renowned for a special focus on research 
and changing trends.
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Abaco 
compositions

All the dimensions of the 
compositions included in  
the Stylebook are given in 
centimetres and inches.

MD House reserves the right to 
make changes to the Stylebook 
at any time, notifying all its 
business partners.
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q.ty
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1
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1
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description

METAL BOOKCASE RH
METAL BOOKCASE RH
METAL BOOKSHELF ABOVE WALL UNIT LH
SHELF FOLDING
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Noce
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q.ty
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description

WALL UNIT PUSH DOWN DOOR
WALL UNIT PUSH DOWN DOOR
WALL UNIT PUSH DOWN DOOR
WALL METAL UNIT OPEN 1S
WALL METAL UNIT OPEN 1S
SHELF FOLDING
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q.ty

1
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BOISERIE PANEL
BOISERIE PANEL
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE DRAWER LH
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE DRAWER RH
SHELF FOLDING
METAL COVER STRIP BASE GOLA
WOOD TOP
PERIMETRAL PROFILE BOISERIE

Eucalipto

Corda



Avenue 04

20
0

10
0

0

9,2
3 5/8”

31,7
12 4/8”

23,7
9 3/8”

23,7
9 3/8”

25
9 7/8”

25,2
9 7/8”

105,2
41 3/8”

50
19 5/8”

26,5
10 3/8”

60
23 5/8”

60
23 5/8”

120
47 2/8”

L 240 P 50
W 94 4/8” D 19 5/8”  

240
94 4/8”

14 Contents



20
0

10
0

0

9,2
3 5/8”

31,7
12 4/8”

23,7
9 3/8”

23,7
9 3/8”

25
9 7/8”

25,2
9 7/8”

105,2
41 3/8”

50
19 5/8”

26,5
10 3/8”

60
23 5/8”

60
23 5/8”

120
47 2/8”

L 240 P 50
W 94 4/8” D 19 5/8”  

240
94 4/8”

15Contents

q.ty

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
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description

BOISERIE PANEL
BOISERIE PANEL
BOISERIE PANEL
SIMPLE SUSPENDED BASE DRAWER LH
SIMPLE SUSPENDED BASE DRAWER RH
SHELF FOLDING BOISERIE
WOOD TOP 
METAL SHELF
PERIMETRAL PROFILE BOISERIE
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q.ty

4
1
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1
1
2
4,3 ml.
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description

BOISERIE PANEL
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE PUSH DOWN LH
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE DRAWER RH
METAL COVER STRIP BASE GOLA
METAL TRAY BOISERIE
TOP FOLDING
METAL SHELF
PERIMETRAL PROFILE BOISERIE

Onyx Black

Ferro

Eucalipto
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q.ty
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2
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1
9
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description

BOISERIE PANEL
BOISERIE PANEL
BOISERIE PANEL
WALL UNIT BOISERIE LHS
SHELF FOLDING
METAL SHELF 
PERIMETRAL PROFILE BOISERIE

Champagne
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Noce
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q.ty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1 ml.
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description

BOISERIE PANEL
SHELF FOLDING
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE DRAWER LH
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE PUSH DOWN RH
METAL COVER STRIP BASE GOLA
WOOD TOP
PERIMETRAL PROFILE BOISERIE
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q.ty
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description

GOLA SUSPENDED BASE PUSH DOWN LH
GOLA SUSPENDED BASE FLAP DOWN RH
METAL COVER STRIP BASE GOLS RH
WOOD TOP 
METAL TRAY
WALL UNIT RHS
WALL UNIT PUSH DOWN D DOOR
WALL UNIT PUSH DOWN D DOOR
WALL METAL UNIT OPEN 1S
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description

GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT LH
GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT CT
GOLA BASE PUSH DOWN DOOR RH
METAL COVER STRIP BASE GOLA
WOOD TOP
WALL UNIT RHS
WALL UNIT LHS
WALL METAL UNIT OPEN 1S
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Pomice

Rovere Nero
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GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT LH
GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT CT
GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT CT
GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT RH
METAL COVER STRIP BASE GOLA
WOOD TOP
WALL UNIT LHS
METAL BOOKCASE LH 
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METAL FEET
GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT LH
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GOLA BASE DRAWER UNIT RH
METAL COVER STRIP BASEGOLA CT
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